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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 SUJITHA T P GOPAKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
ATTASSERI, 

KARIMPUZHA 1, 
ATTASSERI, 679513, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

2 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAFNA N FALALUL ABID T P 
(HSBN)

Thottiparambil House, 
PARAMMAL, 
NATTUKAL, 

NATTUKAL P O, 
678583, OTTAPALAM

  

3 26/12/2025 SHAHEER M HAMSA  M (FTHR) MURICHIRA, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA  II, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

4 26/12/2025 RIFANA SHIBIN P T  ABDUL MUBASHIR C 
(HSBN)

CHERANGALATHODY, 
KULIKKILIYAD, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM 

POST, 679513, 
OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

5 26/12/2025 Harshida K Muhammed Suhaib C 
(HSBN)

Chennariyil, Palode, 
Thachanattukara, 
Palode, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

6 26/12/2025 HASNA PT RIYAS P P (HSBN) 392, 
KARIPPAMANNA, 
KARIMPUZHA I, 

ATTASSERY, 679513, 
OTTAPALAM

  

7 26/12/2025 Mohammed Thahseen V KHALID  V A (FTHR) Vayanadan House, 
Pazhayalakkidi, Lakkidi 

Perur, Akalur P O, 
679302, Ottapalam

  

8 26/12/2025 JUNAIDA  V HAMSA  V (FTHR) VAKKETHIL, 
PAZHAYA LAKKIDI, 
LAKKIDI PERUR 2, 
AKALUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

9 26/12/2025 SHAHINAS T P Haneefa (FTHR) Thottiparambil, 
Parammal, 

Thachanattukara, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

10 26/12/2025 ADHIL P MUHAMMAD 
KABEER (FTHR)

PALENGIL, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

KARIMPUZHA I, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

11 26/12/2025 SALEEMA T V JABIR E (HSBN) ERINIAN PADATH, 
VARODE, 

OTTAPALAM, 
VARODE, 679102, 

OTTAPALAM

  

12 26/12/2025 Mohammed Ismail S Mohammed S (FTHR) Saivan, 
Manikkaparamba, 
Thachanattukara, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Ottapalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

13 26/12/2025 HAIFA K V BASHEER K V (HSBN) KOTTATHARA 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

HO, EAST 
OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  

14 26/12/2025 BHAVYA M SAJEESH K B (HSBN) MELE KOLERI 
HOUSE, LAKKIDI, 
LAKKIDI PERUR 2, 
LAKKIDI, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

15 26/12/2025 Lukumanul Hakeem p Muhammed Ali P 
(FTHR)

Palathingal, 
Manikkaparamba, 
Thachanattukara, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Ottapalam

  

16 26/12/2025 ANEESHA  C ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

AMBALATHU 
VEEDU, 

MANGALAM, 
LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 

MANGALAM, 679301, 
OTTAPALAM

  

17 26/12/2025 ASWANI V A HARIDASAN V A 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE APPAYIL, 
OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

18 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
T K

ABDUL RAHIMAN T 
K (FTHR)

10/540A 
THUPRAMKUNNATH, 

VENGASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA, 

VENGASSERI, 679516, 
OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

19 26/12/2025 AMANA NISA P Kabeer P (FTHR) 11/226 A 
Puthanpeedika, 
Elambulassery, 
Karimpuzha, 

Elambulassery, 678595, 
Ottapalam

  

20 26/12/2025 ARJUN A VIJAYAN A (FTHR) ARAPPURAKUZHI, 
PILATHARA, 

CHETHALLUR, 
CHETHALLUR POST, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

21 26/12/2025 SHIHABUDHEEN Aboobacker T P (FTHR) Thottiparambil, 
Kunnumpuram, 

Thachanattukara, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

22 26/12/2025 Ibrahim P P Khalid P P (FTHR) Poovathumparambil, 
Thazhekode, 
Thazhekode, 

Thazhekode West, 
679341, Perinthalmanna

  

23 26/12/2025 FATHIMA NIDHA A MUHAMMED ALI A 
(FTHR)

18/188  AKKARA 
HOUSE, 

CHATHALLUR, 
THACHANATTUKARA 

2, CHETHALLUR, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

24 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
THOUFEEK M 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KURUVAMPADAM, 
UMMANAZHI, 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
UMMANAZHI, 

678632, OTTAPPALAM

  

25 26/12/2025 IBRAHIM HUSSAN (FTHR) MOTHIRAPEEDIKA, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
679513, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

26 26/12/2025 THASLIYA BEEGAM AJMAL 
THEKKUMPURATH 

(HSBN)

4/120 
THEKKUMPURATH, 

ANNANTHODY, 
THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

27 26/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
ASLAHA M 

ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

MELETHALA, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

THACHANATTUKARA 
ONE, NATTUKAL, 

678583, OTTAPPALAM

  

28 26/12/2025 Muhammed Musthafa T Alavi T (FTHR) 8/321 Thittummal 
House, Kundurkunnu, 

Thachnattukara, 
Kundurkunnu Post, 

678583, Mannarkkad Via

  

29 26/12/2025 SAFIYA E MOIDEENKUNJU 
(FTHR)

ELAYODATH, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

30 26/12/2025 SHABEEBA 
KURUVAMPADAM 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KURUVAMPADAM, 
UMMANAZHI, 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
UMMANAZH, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

31 26/12/2025 Mohammed Suhail  P K Shoukathali (FTHR) 08/233 
POOKKATTUKUNNU, 

PERUR, LAKKIDI 
PERUR II, PERUR 

POST, 679302, 
OTTAPALAM

  

32 26/12/2025 SHAMNA NESRI K MUHAMMED NISAR 
P K (HSBN)

PARAKKALLIL, 
PALODE, PALODE, 

PALODE POST, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

33 26/12/2025 MUFEEDA N ABDHULRAHMAN P 
(HSBN)

PARAKKAL, 
VENGASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA, 
VENGASSERY, 

679516, OTTAPALAM

  

34 26/12/2025 FATHIMA 
MUNSHIDA VP 

MUHAMMED 
SWALIH (HSBN)

VATTAPPARAMBIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

35 26/12/2025 SURESH T R RAMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THEKKELATHODI, 
VARODE, 

OTTAPALAM, 
VARODE, 679102, 

OTTAPALAM

  

36 26/12/2025 Shemeera O K Muhammed Shafi V 
(HSBN)

Vazhiparambil, 
Attassery, Karimpuzha 
1, Attassery, 679513, 

Ottapalam

  

37 26/12/2025 FARSHANA V P MUSTHAFA V P 
(FTHR)

VATTAPPARAMBIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

38 26/12/2025 FARIS C MUBEENA C (MTHR) 04/590 CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYALAKKIDI, 
LAKKIDIPERUR, 
AKALUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

39 26/12/2025 Roshni K R Preetha A T (MTHR) Kuttichira Ariyandath 
Thekkanangadi, 

Katampazhipuram, 
Katampazhiputram 1, 

Katampazhipuram, 
678633, Ottapalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

40 26/12/2025 Juhaira M P muhamed Rafeeq P T 
(HSBN)

Pothiyil Thottiparambil, 
Thodukkapp, 

Thachanattukara, 
Chethallur, 678583, 

Ottapalam

  

41 26/12/2025 ROOPA SURESH SURESH (HSBN) THEKKELATHODI, 
VARODE, 

OTTAPALAM, 
VARODE, 679102, 

OTTAPALAM

  

42 26/12/2025 FASILA V P MUSTHAFA V P 
(FTHR)

VATTAPPARAMBIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

43 26/12/2025 Gayathri c m MADHU C H (FTHR) SREEVIHAR, 
PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

44 26/12/2025 RAHIYANATH K ASHIK (HSBN) KULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, EAST 
OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  

45 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHUHAIB V K

KHALID (FTHR) WAYANADAN 
HOUSE, AKALUR, 
LAKKIDIPERUR 2, 

AKALUR P O, 679302, 
OTTAPALAM

  

46 26/12/2025 NARAYANANKUTTY  
P

SANTHAKUMARI V 
(WIFE)

POOLAKKIL VEEDU, 
PULIYAKKATTUTHERUVU, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM-1, 
KULAKKATTUKURISSI, 
678633, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

47 26/12/2025 NILAVAR NISHA P B BASHEER (FTHR) 14/231-1 PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

AZHIKKALAPARAMBU, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

48 26/12/2025 SREEKALA V C V R 
CHANDRASEKHARAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

27/477 
SREEPATHMAM, 

19TH MILE, JUBILEE 
ROAD, SRK NAGAR, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

49 26/12/2025 SUKUMARAN KANDAPPAN (FTHR) KOONAM 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
PULACHITHRA, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

50 26/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDHA P T MUHAMMED ALI P T 
(FTHR)

PANAKKATHOTTATHIL, 
KARIPAMANNA, 
KARIMPUZHA I, 

ATTASSERI, 679513, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

51 26/12/2025 Hasna Hameed ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

03/341 Muthiyarkkath, 
Sreekrishnapuram, 
Sreekrishnapuram, 
Sreekrishnapuram, 
679513, Ottapalam

  

52 26/12/2025 HASNA P T RIYAS P P (HSBN) 392,PARAMPIL 
PEEDIKA HOUSE, 
KARIPAMANNA, 
KARIMPUZHA I, 
ATTASSERY P O, 

679513, OTTAPALAM

  

53 26/12/2025 FASEELA A MOIDUNNI (FTHR) ARAKKAL 
NALAKATH, 

AZHIKKALAPARAMBU, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

54 26/12/2025 ASNA P T ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQE C (HSBN)

CHUNGATH, 
CHETHALLUR, 
CHETHALLUR, 

CHETHALLUR POST, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

55 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RAHOOF  V K 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) VALLIKKADAN 
HOUSE, NATTUKAL, 
THACHANATTUKARA, 

NATTUKAL POST, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

56 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SINAN  
P 

MARAKKAR  P 
(FTHR)

PANAKKADAN  
HOUSE, 

KULIKKILIYAD, 
KARIMPUZHA  1, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

57 26/12/2025 Nuha Fathima K THOUFEEQUE (FTHR) 05/651 
KUNNAPPULLY 

HOUSE, PAZHAYA 
LAKKIDI, LAKKIDI 
PERUR II, AKALUR 

POST, 679302, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

58 26/12/2025 SAINUL ABIDHEEN A MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

VELLUTH, 
POOVATHANI, 
CHETHALLUR, 

CHETHALLUR POST, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

59 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
M 

UNNIAN (FTHR) MUTHUTTY, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

60 26/12/2025 FATHIMA MUHSINA 
K P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KUNDUPARAMBIL, 
LAKSHAM VEEDU 

COLONY, 
POOKKOTTUKAVU, 

MUNNOORCODE, 
679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

61 26/12/2025 N NIYAMATHULLA NAVAS N (FTHR) KALLARAKKAL 
HOUSE, PILATHARA, 

CHUNANGAD, 
AMBALAPARA II, 
CHUNANGAD P O, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

62 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SULAIMAN (HSBN) KULACHALIL, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 

679512, OTTAPALAM

  

63 26/12/2025 SHANEEBA A SAITHALAVI (FTHR) 5/846 ARADAN 
HOUSE, 

ANNANTHODI, 
THACHANATTUKARA 

1, NATTUKAL, 
678583, OTTAPPALAM

  

64 26/12/2025 SULAIMAN P H HAMSA (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 
CHUNANGAD, 
OTTAPALAM, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

65 26/12/2025 Mohammed Swalih K Unnian K (FTHR) Kunnanath, Palode, 
Thachanattukara, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Mannarkakd

  

66 26/12/2025 FATHIMATH  SAFRA 
K P 

MUHAMMED 
RAHOOF V K (HSBN)

VALLIKKADAN 
HOUSE, NATTUKAL, 
THACHANATTUKARA, 

NATTUKAL POST, 
678593, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

67 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED RAFI K RAHMATH C (MTHR) 8/680CHERIPURATH, 
PALODE, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
PALODE POST, 

678583, Mannarkkad via

  

68 26/12/2025 PRARTHANA AJEESH AJEESH S (FTHR) KADAMBARI, 
KULIKKILIYAD, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

69 26/12/2025 HYDERALI A ASSANAR (FTHR) 17/18 POOTHONI, 
LAKKIDIPERUR, 
LAKKIDIPERUR, 
LAKKIDI, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

70 26/12/2025 SALWA KOLKATIL HUSSAINAR 
KOLKATIL (FTHR)

KOLKATIL, 
THOTTARA, 

KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

71 26/12/2025 AFA K P SHEMEER K P (FTHR) KOLOTHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAYARAMPARA, 
OTTAPALAM 2, 
PALAPPURAM, 

679103, OTTAPALAM

  

72 26/12/2025 BINDU K JIJEESH S P (HSBN) SOOLAMPETTA 
HOUSE, 

KAYARAMPARA, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

73 26/12/2025 KESAVAN K M GOVINDAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

EDAPURATH, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 

679512, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

74 26/12/2025 Muhammed Shafi K M SARA K (MTHR) 8/441 
KURUMBOTTUTHODI, 

PALODE, 
THACHNATTUKARA 

I, PALODE POST, 
678583, Mannrkkad via

  

75 26/12/2025 ANAND KRISHNA P UNNIKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

PLACHIKUNNU, 
VAZHOOR, 

POOKKOTTUKAVU, 
MUNNOORCODE, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

76 26/12/2025 Thulasi  K Vijayakumaran  KV 
(HSBN)

Kottakulangara, 
Pilathara, Ambalapara, 
Chunangad, 679511, 

Ottappalam

  

77 26/12/2025 ALEEMA HANNATH 
M V 

MUHAMMED ALI M 
V (FTHR)

318/18 
MANGATTUVALAPPIL 

SEENATH MANZIL, 
LAKKIDI, 

LAKKIDIPERUR, 
LAKKIDI, 679301, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

78 26/12/2025 SHAUKATHALI  M MOIDUNNI M (FTHR) MOOCHIKKAL, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

79 26/12/2025 SAYED MUHAMMED 
SAHAL 

POOKUNHIKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

ATHINIYIL 
PADINJARAKATH, 

THOTTARA, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

80 26/12/2025 Muhammad Sadath Moidunni (FTHR) Kollarthodi, 
Manalumpuram, 
Thachanattukara, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Ottapalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

81 26/12/2025 SAFIYA V K MUHAMMED ELYAS 
(HSBN)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
MURUKKUMPATTA, 

AMBALAPARA 2, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

82 26/12/2025 NADIYA M ABDUL SALAM A 
(HSBN)

AL SALAM MANZIL, 
KONIKKAZHI, 

KONIKKAZHI P O, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
678632, OTTAPPALAM

  

83 26/12/2025 REJILA K Shihabudeen A (HSBN) Alayil, Thottara, 
Karimpuzha 1, 

Kottappuram, 679513, 
Ottapalam

  

84 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SABIQ KOYA P P (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

85 26/12/2025 Shareena Banu K Muhamed Faizal K 
(HSBN)

Kundukavil, 
Thallachira, 

Thachanattukara, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Mannarkakd

  

86 26/12/2025 SULFEECKER ALI P 
K 

RAFEEK (FTHR) PANDARAKOTTIL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA2, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

87 26/12/2025 Sathidevi Prabhakaran Nair 
(HSBN)

13/50 A Vallillath 
House, Akalur, 

Ottapalam, Akalur, 
679302, Ottapalam

  

88 26/12/2025 UMMER ABDULLA K 
H

KAJA HUSSAIN 
BASHEER AHAMEED 

(FTHR)

PATHARI VEEDU, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

89 26/12/2025 HASNA NASRY C MUHAMMED FAISAL 
(HSBN)

147/01VEMMARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKURUSSI, 
LAKKIDIPERUR, 

MULANJUR, 679511, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

90 26/12/2025 ABDUL RAHIMAN A ABDULLAKUTTY A 
(FTHR)

06/552,AREEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRIPALA, 
LAKKIDI PERUR II, 

PERUR POST, 679302, 
OTTAPALAM

  

91 26/12/2025 sajitha c Sidiq C P (HSBN) cheripurath, palode, 
thachanattukara, palode, 

678583, mannarkkad

  

92 26/12/2025 Mohammed Muhsin K P Mansoorali K P (FTHR) Kunnumpurath, 
Kunnumpuram, 

Thachanattukara, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Mannarkakd

  

93 26/12/2025 SHAJIMOL M M BIJU K P (HSBN) SREECHAND, 
VIDYANAGAR LANE 

2, NEAR NSS 
COLLEGE, 

OTTAPALAM, 
PALAPPURAM, 

679103, OTTAPALAM

  

94 26/12/2025 ABHISHEK T K GOPALAN T K (FTHR) THIRUNDIKKAL, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 

679512, OTTAPALAM

  

95 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K P 

HAMZA K P (FTHR) KALIPPADATH 
HOUSE, NATTUKAL, 
THACHANATTUKARA 

1, NATTUKAL, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

96 26/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
RISHANA P 

SALEEM (FTHR) PADAVANNA, 
ELAMBULASSERY, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
ELAMBULASSERY, 

678595, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM

  

97 26/12/2025 NAKUL BIJU BIJU K P (FTHR) SREECHAND, 
VIDYANAGAR LANE 

2, NEAR NSS 
COLLEGE, 

OTTAPALAM, 
PALAPPURAM, 

679103, OTTAPALAM

  

98 26/12/2025 Sinaj P Rasiya (MTHR) Perambath, Nattukal, 
Thachanattukara, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Palakkad

  

99 26/12/2025 hamza ismayil (FTHR) kunnath house, 
poolakundu, ottapalam, 

ottapalam, 679101, 
ottapalam

  

100 26/12/2025 S B RIDHIN SIVASANKARAN P 
(FTHR)

POTHIYADATH, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
678633, OTTAPALAM

  

101 26/12/2025 SHAMLATH K T JAFAR K (HSBN) KUTTANPALLI 
HOUSE, EAST 
OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  

102 26/12/2025 SHAMLATH K T JAFAR K (HSBN) KUTTANPALLI 
HOUSE, EAST 
OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

103 26/12/2025 ABOOBACKER FATHIMATH 
SUHARA (WIFE)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

POOLAKKUNDU, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  

104 26/12/2025 Mohammad Anas PA Ahammed Kabeer 
(FTHR)

21/391, SRK Nagar, 
Ottapalam, SRK Nagar, 

679103, Ottapalam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


